Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "FRAME" BRP ENDURO 400 F

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "FRAME" BRP ENDURO 400 F

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605148866 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHelt f}fsumf 7assy. Includes items 1
2 XXX Cpoxk noctaBku ot 21 gHA He nocrasnsercs
3 5347257 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHeit Support
4 605148823 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# R.H. bracket
4 605148824 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHelt L.H. bracket
5 605248448 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# L.H. support
5 605248447 Cpok noctasku 0T 19 gHEHR R.H. support
6 5147867 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel R.H. front footrest
6 5147868 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHen L.H. front footrest
7 5248038 Cpoxk moctaBku 0T 19 gHe# R.H. toe hold

5248039 Cpok noctasku 0T 19 gHe#n L.H. toe hold
8 40058 Cpoxk noctasku oT 19 gHel Locking screw M8x20
9 20005 Cpok mocTaek# ot 25 JHei i?g?g;\%?{ é?(}{Ejopcs
10 33201 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Elastic flanged nut M8
11 518322636 CpoOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 IHel ?,AL%Q];J(ET%%%UE DR*PLATE-
12 605349267 Cpok moctaBku 0T 19 gHen L.H. reinf. plate

ATTACHE
13 518319728 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 mHe# DOUB.SO*BRACKET DOUBLE
WELD

14 5348321 Cpok mocTaBky 0T 19 mHe# Support
15 5147869 Cpoxk noctasku 0T 19 gHEHn R.H. toe hold
15 5147870 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHel L.H. toe hold
16 36489 CpoK II0oCTaBKY 0T 25 fHel EI;/E”{;g‘%lE:DGB 4.8X12 (1 PAC
17 5147872 Cpok noctasku 0T 19 gHen L.H. footrest reinforcem.
17 5147871 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHeit R.H. footrest reinforcem.
18 518322708 CpoK moCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel g%ig‘CHOCS ARR*BUMPER-
19 40336 CpOK moCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hei %l\sé((sc. M8 X 20 BM73 M8.8
20 5247856 Cpok mmocTaBKY 0T 35 mHeH Handle steering supp.
21 40003 Cpok mmocTaBKY 0T 35 mHel Screw M6x35
22 33200 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Elastig flanged nut M6
23 518202100 Cpox mocTasxu ot 25 JHeit QUARATE OARD-COTBRKT:
24 518207500 Cpok mocTaek# ot 25 JHei A o CEMENT
25 5248123 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Muffler support
26 518310400 CpoOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 IHel ISIIIJ"II") EK%ILENC'ADM*SUPP-AIR
27 518321569 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [HeH GUIDE CORDE *GUIDE-ROPE
28 27092 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 gHel Clip




29 36036 B Hanuuun Rivet 1
. SUPPORT BOYAUX

30 518322699 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 35 fHeH *SUPPORT-HOSE 1
. SUPPORT

31 515175254 Cpoxk mocTaBky 0T 19 gHe# CABLAGE*SUPPORT-CABLE 1

32 531955 Cpok mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeHl Latch 2

33 543417 CpoK IocTaBKY 0T 35 mHeH Sleeve 1

34 543392 Cpok mmocTaBkY 0T 35 mHel Washer 1
. RIVET TAP/D 816 6.4X20 AL,

35 36072 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 35 mHeH BLACK(1=25PC 1
. ROULEAU *COUNTER

36 605449087 CpoK II0CTaBKY OT 25 mHe# ROLLER 1
. SLOT SC. M4 X 25

37 40168 Cpok mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel DIN966M4.8ZNE(1=10PCS) 1

38 33008 Cpok mocTaBKY 0T 35 mHel Lock Nut M4 1




